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SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE 2 TO THE PRINCIPAL REGULATIONS
AS SUBSTITUTED BY THESE REGULATIONS

“SCHEDULE 2

VOUCHER VALUES — REPAIR

Regulation 4(3)

Regulation 20(2) and (3)

Column 1
Nature of
repair to

appliance

Column 2
Letter Codes — Values

Af BE£ Ct D£ E£

Fand G £

Repair or
replacement
of one lens

Repair or
replacement
of two
lenses

Repair or
replacement
of—

the front of
a frame

aside ofa
frame

the whole
frame

Maximum

5.15 10.55 19.65 13.55 26.05

10.30 21.05 39.30 27.05 52.05

6.90 6.90 6.90 6.90 6.90

3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80 3.80

7.70 7.70 7.70 7.70 7.70

18.00 28.75 47.00 34.75 59.75

46.15

92.30

6.90

3.80

7.70

100.00”




