SCHEDULE

Regulation 4(3)

SCHEDULE 2 TO THE PRINCIPAL REGULATIONS AS SUBSTITUTED BY THESE REGULATIONS

"SCHEDULE 2

Regulation 20(2) and (3)

VOUCHER VALUES – REPAIR

Column 1 Nature of repair to	Column 2 Letter Codes – Values					
appliance						
	Α£	В£	C £	D £	Ε£	F and G £
Repair or replacement of one lens	5.15	10.55	19.65	13.55	26.05	46.15
Repair or replacement of two lenses	10.30	21.05	39.30	27.05	52.05	92.30
Repair or replacement of—						
the front of a frame	6.90	6.90	6.90	6.90	6.90	6.90
a side of a frame	3.80	3.80	3.80	3.80	3.80	3.80
the whole frame	7.70	7.70	7.70	7.70	7.70	7.70
Maximum	18.00	28.75	47.00	34.75	59.75	100.00"